
Wis.-Superior (1-17-1, 1-5-0) -vs- Wis.-Eau Claire (15-5-0, 7-0-0)
01/23/2026 at Eau Claire, Wisconsin

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 01/23/2026
Start: 02:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 173
Location: Eau Claire, Wisconsin
Officials: Referee: James Smith; Referee: Taylor Hanvelt; Linesman:
Daniel Stumpf; Linesman: 0

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Wis.-Superior 1 1 1 3
Wis.-Eau Claire 1 2 1 4

UWS: Olenik, Avery (2); Steiner, Stacy (1)
WEC: Krumholz, Madisyn (1); Wiltse, Kylie (1); Ballinger, Lauren
(1); Hansen, Adrienne (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UWS WEC
1st 01:39 WEC Wiltse, Kylie Krumholz, Madisyn, Hulter, Maddie EV, FG 0 1
1st 04:25 UWS Steiner, Stacy Fee, Addison PP 1 1
2nd 03:53 WEC Ballinger, Lauren Hansen, Adrienne PP 1 2
2nd 05:50 WEC Hansen, Adrienne Moehle, Sam, Krumholz, Madisyn EV 1 3
2nd 14:08 UWS Olenik, Avery Scherling, Anna EV 2 3
3rd 11:59 UWS Olenik, Avery Roeske, Veda, Parnell, Ashton PP 3 3

3rd
19:11

.9 WEC Krumholz, Madisyn Hulter, Maddie, Moehle, Sam EV, GW 3 4

Wis.-Superior Power Plays Wis.-Eau Claire Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 02:28 04:25 01:57 2 0 PPG
1st 03:49 05:49 02:00 1 0 --
1st 15:14 16:19 01:05 0 0 --
3rd 05:53 07:20 01:27 0 0 --
3rd 07:20 07:53 00:33 0 0 --
3rd 11:13 11:59 00:46 2 0 PPG

07:48 5 0 2/6

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 09:27 11:27 02:00 1 0 --
1st 17:14 18:19 01:05 1 0 --
2nd 03:38 03:53 00:15 1 0 PPG
2nd 07:19 09:19 02:00 1 0 --
3rd 09:13 10:50 01:37 2 0 --

06:57 6 0 1/5

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WEC Sandberg, McKenna 02:00 Hooking MINOR 02:28 PP
1st WEC Bullert, Ava 02:00 Hooking MINOR 03:49 PP
1st UWS Steiner, Stacy 02:00 Roughing MINOR 09:27 PP
1st WEC Keller, Kenzie 02:00 Tripping MINOR 15:14 PP
1st UWS TEAM 02:00 Too many players on ice MINOR 16:19 PP
2nd UWS Olson, Gabby 02:00 Roughing MINOR 03:38 PP
2nd UWS Roeske, Veda 02:00 Holding MINOR 07:19 PP
3rd WEC Lesch, Jana 02:00 Slashing MINOR 05:20 PP
3rd UWS Scherling, Anna 02:00 Roughing MINOR 05:20 PP
3rd WEC Bolt, Keira 02:00 Body checking MINOR 05:53 PP
3rd UWS Roeske, Veda 02:00 Boarding MINOR 09:13 PP
3rd WEC Bullert, Ava 02:00 Interference MINOR 10:50 PP



Individual
Wis.-Superior 3

Wis.-Eau Claire 4

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Wostrel, Maddie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Kligora, Emma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Kovala, Kasja 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 4-15 - 0
4 Roeske, Veda 0 1 0 0 2 2 -1 - 2-4 2
5 Olson, Gabby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-3 1-2 2
7 Fee, Addison 0 1 1 1 0 2 -1 0-2 - 0
8 Avelar, Riley 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
9 Wharton, Jaelyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Carrick, Aislin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Marks, Taylee 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - - 1
12 Anderson, Maya 0 0 0 1 1 2 -2 0-1 - 1
13 Scherling, Anna 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 7-16 1-2 1
14 Monicken, Brook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Hornung, Ella 0 0 0 2 1 3 -2 - - 2
18 Gustavsson, Kendal 0 0 0 2 1 3 -1 - - 0
19 Bugos, Brooke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
20 Olenik, Avery 2 0 1 1 2 4 1 - - 0
23 Dahl, Aylie 0 0 2 0 1 3 1 0-1 - 0
24 Tech, Ashley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Lee, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Lukasezck, Aspen 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
27 Steiner, Stacy 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 2
28 Parnell, Ashton 0 1 1 0 0 1 -2 8-20 - 2
29 Moyer, Jayda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Gricius, Aliya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 3 4 8 8 8 24 -10 20-58 6-12 15

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Backmann, Alexa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Thoreson, Ella 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 - - 0
3 Krumholz, Madisyn 1 2 1 1 3 5 3 - - 2
4 Pioske, Gretta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Hulter, Maddie 0 2 1 1 0 2 3 - - 2
6 Eykyn, Jess 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Bullert, Ava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 1
8 Bolt, Keira 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 - 1-2 1
9 Wiltse, Kylie 1 0 1 1 2 4 1 - - 1
10 Moehle, Sam 0 2 0 2 1 3 2 - - 1
11 Carstensen, Nora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2 - 0
12 Bullert, Gabi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Ballinger, Lauren 1 0 1 1 2 4 0 9-14 - 0
14 Hansen, Adrienne 1 1 0 1 1 2 3 11-14 - 1
15 Sandberg, McKenna 0 0 1 2 0 3 -1 - 1-2 0
16 Johansson, Ava 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
17 Hancock, Jordan 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 - - 0
18 Wagenbach, Ashley 0 0 1 0 2 3 -1 - - 1
19 LeClaire, Allie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Grossman, Josie 0 0 2 0 0 2 -1 3-8 - 0
21 Keller, Kenzie 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 13-18 1-2 0
22 Mirwald, Rachel 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 - - 1
24 Lesch, Jana 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 - 1-2 1
25 Poehling, Harper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Vetter, Mathilde 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
27 Schipper, Gracyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0



28 Bradford, Julianne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Freije, Kambelle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Swanson, Tegan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Moudry, Addison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Schmidt, Tori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
53 Burke, Kara 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 7 12 15 13 40 10 38-58 6-12 12

Wis.-Superior Goalkeeping Wis.-Eau Claire Goalkeeping

Wis.-Superior Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

29 Moyer, Jayda L 60:00 4 0 11 13 12 36
1 Wostrel, Maddie 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Gricius, Aliya 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 11 13 12 36

Wis.-Eau Claire Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

29 Freije, Kambelle W 59:55 3 0 7 7 7 21
1 Backmann, Alexa 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Swanson, Tegan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Moudry, Addison 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:05 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 7 7 7 21

Wis.-Superior Faceoffs Wis.-Eau Claire Faceoffs

# Player W L
28 Parnell, Ashton 8 12
13 Scherling, Anna 7 9
3 Kovala, Kasja 4 11
5 Olson, Gabby 1 2
7 Fee, Addison 0 2
12 Anderson, Maya 0 1
23 Dahl, Aylie 0 1

Totals 20 38

# Player W L
21 Keller, Kenzie 13 5
14 Hansen, Adrienne 11 3
13 Ballinger, Lauren 9 5
20 Grossman, Josie 3 5
3 Krumholz, Madisyn 2 0
11 Carstensen, Nora 0 2

Totals 38 20



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Moyer, Jayda at goalie for UWS.
0-0 [00:00] Freije, Kambelle at goalie for WEC.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Keller, Kenzie won by UWS.
0-0 [01:23] Shot by WEC Mirwald, Rachel BLOCKED by Roeske, Veda.
0-0 [01:33] Shot by WEC Krumholz, Madisyn BLOCKED by Steiner, Stacy.

0-0

[01:39] GOAL by Wis.-Eau Claire Wiltse, Kylie (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Krumholz, Madisyn and Hulter,
Maddie, On ice for WEC: Wiltse, Kylie; Hulter, Maddie; Mirwald, Rachel; Krumholz, Madisyn; Hansen, Adrienne, On ice for
UWS: Kovala, Kasja; Fee, Addison; Gustavsson, Kendal; Roeske, Veda; Steiner, Stacy, goal number 4 for season.
Wis.-Superior 0, Wis.-Eau Claire 1

0-1 [01:39] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Grossman, Josie won by UWS.
0-1 [01:54] Shot by WEC Grossman, Josie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
0-1 [02:08] Faceoff Olson, Gabby vs Grossman, Josie won by WEC.
0-1 [02:28] Penalty on Sandberg, McKenna WEC 2 minutes for Hooking.

0-1
PP
UWS [02:28] Start power play for UWS.

0-1
PP
UWS [02:28] Faceoff Fee, Addison vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.

0-1
PP
UWS [03:49] Penalty on Bullert, Ava WEC 2 minutes for Hooking.

0-1
PP
UWS [03:49] Start power play for UWS.

0-1
PP
UWS [03:49] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Ballinger, Lauren won by UWS.

0-1
PP
UWS [03:56] Shot by UWS Roeske, Veda BLOCKED by Bolt, Keira.

0-1
PP
UWS [04:20] Shot by UWS Fee, Addison MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.

0-1
PP
UWS

[04:25] GOAL by Wis.-Superior Steiner, Stacy (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Fee, Addison and , , On ice for UWS: Steiner, Stacy;
Olenik, Avery; Roeske, Veda; Kovala, Kasja; Fee, Addison, On ice for WEC: Ballinger, Lauren; Bolt, Keira; Wagenbach,
Ashley, goal number 2 for season.
Wis.-Superior 1, Wis.-Eau Claire 1

1-1
PP
UWS [04:25] Sandberg, McKenna (WEC) penalty complete.

1-1
PP
UWS [04:25] End power play for UWS.

1-1 [04:25] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Krumholz, Madisyn won by WEC.
1-1 [05:01] Shot by UWS Marks, Taylee MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-1 [05:49] Bullert, Ava (WEC) penalty complete.

1-1
PP
UWS [05:49] End power play for UWS.

1-1 [06:01] Shot by UWS Lukasezck, Aspen MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-1 [06:18] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Carstensen, Nora won by UWS.
1-1 [06:38] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Grossman, Josie won by WEC.
1-1 [06:45] Shot by WEC Johansson, Ava WIDE.
1-1 [06:51] Shot by WEC Grossman, Josie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [07:07] Shot by WEC Bolt, Keira BLOCKED by Marks, Taylee.
1-1 [07:14] Shot by WEC Sandberg, McKenna WIDE.
1-1 [07:29] Shot by WEC Sandberg, McKenna MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [07:30] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
1-1 [07:40] Shot by UWS Olenik, Avery MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-1 [07:42] Shot by UWS Dahl, Aylie MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-1 [07:46] Shot by UWS Dahl, Aylie MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-1 [07:47] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
1-1 [07:56] Shot by WEC Krumholz, Madisyn MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [08:43] Shot by WEC Wiltse, Kylie BLOCKED by Scherling, Anna.
1-1 [09:27] Penalty on Steiner, Stacy UWS 2 minutes for Roughing.

1-1
PP
WEC [09:27] Start power play for WEC.

1-1
PP
WEC [09:27] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.

1-1
PP
WEC [09:57] Shot by WEC Lesch, Jana MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.



1-1
PP
WEC [10:29] Shot by WEC Wagenbach, Ashley WIDE.

1-1
PP
WEC [11:06] Shot by WEC Hulter, Maddie WIDE.

1-1
PP
WEC [11:17] Shot by WEC Wiltse, Kylie BLOCKED by Parnell, Ashton.

1-1
PP
WEC [11:26] Shot by WEC Hulter, Maddie WIDE.

1-1
PP
WEC [11:27] Steiner, Stacy (UWS) penalty complete.

1-1
PP
WEC [11:27] End power play for WEC.

1-1 [11:41] Shot by WEC Vetter, Mathilde WIDE.
1-1 [12:38] Shot by UWS Wharton, Jaelyn BLOCKED by Moehle, Sam.
1-1 [13:12] Shot by WEC Thoreson, Ella MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [13:14] Shot by WEC Thoreson, Ella MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [13:41] Shot by WEC Ballinger, Lauren MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [13:50] Timeout Media.
1-1 [13:50] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
1-1 [14:11] Shot by WEC Hulter, Maddie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [14:38] Shot by WEC Vetter, Mathilde MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [14:39] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Keller, Kenzie won by UWS.
1-1 [14:55] Shot by UWS Parnell, Ashton MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-1 [14:55] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
1-1 [15:14] Penalty on Keller, Kenzie WEC 2 minutes for Tripping.

1-1
PP
UWS [15:14] Start power play for UWS.

1-1
PP
UWS [15:14] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.

1-1
PP
UWS [16:19] Penalty on , TEAM UWS 2 minutes for TooManyPlayersOnIce.

1-1
PP
UWS [16:19] End power play for UWS.

1-1 [16:19] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Carstensen, Nora won by UWS.
1-1 [17:07] Shot by WEC Wagenbach, Ashley WIDE.
1-1 [17:14] Keller, Kenzie (WEC) penalty complete.

1-1
PP
WEC [17:14] Start power play for WEC.

1-1
PP
WEC [17:19] Shot by WEC Wagenbach, Ashley MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.

1-1
PP
WEC [17:41] Shot by WEC Wagenbach, Ashley WIDE.

1-1
PP
WEC [18:19] Hornung, Ella (UWS) penalty complete.

1-1
PP
WEC [18:19] End power play for WEC.

1-1 [18:48] Shot by WEC Wiltse, Kylie BLOCKED by Olson, Gabby.
1-1 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

1-1 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
1-1 [00:00] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Keller, Kenzie won by UWS.
1-1 [00:53] Shot by UWS Olenik, Avery HIT PIPE.
1-1 [01:01] Shot by WEC Keller, Kenzie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [01:12] Shot by UWS Gustavsson, Kendal MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-1 [01:22] Shot by WEC Krumholz, Madisyn MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [01:23] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
1-1 [01:29] Shot by WEC Krumholz, Madisyn WIDE.
1-1 [01:30] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
1-1 [01:53] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Ballinger, Lauren won by UWS.
1-1 [02:13] Shot by WEC Hancock, Jordan MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-1 [03:04] Shot by WEC Sandberg, McKenna WIDE.
1-1 [03:24] Faceoff Olson, Gabby vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
1-1 [03:38] Penalty on Olson, Gabby UWS 2 minutes for Roughing.

1-1
PP
WEC [03:38] Start power play for WEC.

1-1
PP
WEC [03:38] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.



1-1
PP
WEC [03:51] Shot by WEC Hansen, Adrienne WIDE.

1-1
PP
WEC

[03:53] GOAL by Wis.-Eau Claire Ballinger, Lauren (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Hansen, Adrienne and , , On ice for WEC:
Hansen, Adrienne; Ballinger, Lauren; Carstensen, Nora; Bullert, Ava; Krumholz, Madisyn, On ice for UWS: Olenik, Avery;
Scherling, Anna; Avelar, Riley; Marks, Taylee, goal number 4 for season.
Wis.-Superior 1, Wis.-Eau Claire 2

1-2
PP
WEC [03:53] Olson, Gabby (UWS) penalty complete.

1-2
PP
WEC [03:53] End power play for WEC.

1-2 [03:53] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
1-2 [04:19] Shot by UWS Gustavsson, Kendal MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-2 [04:24] Shot by UWS Roeske, Veda BLOCKED by Lesch, Jana.
1-2 [04:37] Shot by UWS Gustavsson, Kendal WIDE.
1-2 [04:53] Shot by WEC Carstensen, Nora WIDE.
1-2 [05:15] Shot by UWS Hornung, Ella MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
1-2 [05:16] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
1-2 [05:29] Shot by WEC Hulter, Maddie WIDE.
1-2 [05:42] Shot by WEC Bolt, Keira BLOCKED by Hornung, Ella.
1-2 [05:45] Shot by WEC Moehle, Sam BLOCKED by Anderson, Maya.

1-2

[05:50] GOAL by Wis.-Eau Claire Hansen, Adrienne (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Moehle, Sam and Krumholz, Madisyn, On
ice for WEC: Hansen, Adrienne; Bolt, Keira; Moehle, Sam; Hulter, Maddie; Krumholz, Madisyn, On ice for UWS: Parnell,
Ashton; Anderson, Maya; Carrick, Aislin; Bugos, Brooke; Hornung, Ella, goal number 8 for season.
Wis.-Superior 1, Wis.-Eau Claire 3

1-3 [05:50] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Grossman, Josie won by UWS.
1-3 [06:57] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
1-3 [07:19] Penalty on Roeske, Veda UWS 2 minutes for Holding.

1-3
PP
WEC [07:19] Start power play for WEC.

1-3
PP
WEC [07:19] Faceoff Anderson, Maya vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.

1-3
PP
WEC [07:33] Shot by WEC Carstensen, Nora BLOCKED by Avelar, Riley.

1-3
PP
WEC [08:02] Shot by WEC Hansen, Adrienne WIDE.

1-3
PP
WEC [08:08] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.

1-3
PP
WEC [08:45] Shot by WEC Keller, Kenzie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.

1-3
PP
WEC [08:56] Shot by WEC Hancock, Jordan BLOCKED by Bugos, Brooke.

1-3
PP
WEC [08:57] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.

1-3
PP
WEC [09:19] Roeske, Veda (UWS) penalty complete.

1-3
PP
WEC [09:19] End power play for WEC.

1-3 [10:14] Shot by WEC Bolt, Keira MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-3 [10:19] Shot by WEC Thoreson, Ella MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-3 [10:58] Shot by WEC Sandberg, McKenna MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-3 [11:02] Shot by WEC Sandberg, McKenna MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-3 [11:02] Timeout Media.
1-3 [11:02] Faceoff Olson, Gabby vs Hansen, Adrienne won by UWS.
1-3 [11:12] Shot by WEC Hulter, Maddie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-3 [11:27] Shot by WEC Vetter, Mathilde BLOCKED by Olson, Gabby.
1-3 [12:04] Shot by WEC Mirwald, Rachel MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
1-3 [12:04] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Ballinger, Lauren won by UWS.
1-3 [12:58] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Keller, Kenzie won by UWS.
1-3 [13:45] Shot by WEC Bolt, Keira BLOCKED by Hornung, Ella.
1-3 [13:51] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Grossman, Josie won by UWS.

1-3

[14:08] GOAL by Wis.-Superior Olenik, Avery (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Scherling, Anna and , , On ice for UWS: Olenik,
Avery; Bugos, Brooke; Scherling, Anna; Dahl, Aylie; Carrick, Aislin, On ice for WEC: Grossman, Josie; Sandberg, McKenna;
Vetter, Mathilde; Wagenbach, Ashley; Johansson, Ava, goal number 3 for season.
Wis.-Superior 2, Wis.-Eau Claire 3

2-3 [14:08] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.
2-3 [14:40] Shot by UWS Fee, Addison MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
2-3 [15:03] Shot by WEC Moehle, Sam MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
2-3 [15:30] Shot by UWS Anderson, Maya MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.



2-3 [15:31] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
2-3 [16:55] Shot by UWS Dahl, Aylie BLOCKED by Wagenbach, Ashley.
2-3 [17:48] Shot by WEC Wiltse, Kylie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
2-3 [17:48] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.
2-3 [18:06] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
2-3 [18:32] Shot by WEC Hansen, Adrienne WIDE.
2-3 [18:35] Shot by WEC Moehle, Sam MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
2-3 [19:05] Shot by UWS Hornung, Ella MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
2-3 [19:32] Shot by UWS Scherling, Anna MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
2-3 [19:33] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Keller, Kenzie won by UWS.
2-3 [19:39] Shot by UWS Scherling, Anna WIDE.
2-3 [19:55] Shot by WEC Keller, Kenzie WIDE.
2-3 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

2-3 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
2-3 [00:00] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
2-3 [00:37] Shot by WEC Lesch, Jana MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
2-3 [00:39] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
2-3 [00:45] Shot by WEC Hulter, Maddie BLOCKED by Steiner, Stacy.
2-3 [01:24] Shot by WEC Hansen, Adrienne WIDE.
2-3 [01:25] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Ballinger, Lauren won by UWS.
2-3 [01:38] Shot by WEC Wagenbach, Ashley MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
2-3 [02:01] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Grossman, Josie won by UWS.
2-3 [02:26] Shot by WEC Grossman, Josie WIDE.
2-3 [02:33] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
2-3 [02:42] Shot by UWS Roeske, Veda MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
2-3 [02:42] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Hansen, Adrienne won by UWS.
2-3 [03:40] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
2-3 [04:16] Shot by UWS Fee, Addison WIDE.
2-3 [05:20] Penalty on Lesch, Jana WEC 2 minutes for Slashing.
2-3 [05:20] Penalty on Scherling, Anna UWS 2 minutes for Roughing.
2-3 [05:20] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Hansen, Adrienne won by WEC.
2-3 [05:53] Penalty on Bolt, Keira WEC 2 minutes for BodyChecking.

2-3
PP
UWS [05:53] Start power play for UWS.

2-3
PP
UWS [05:53] Faceoff Fee, Addison vs Krumholz, Madisyn won by WEC.

2-3
PP
UWS [06:03] Shot by UWS Roeske, Veda BLOCKED by Krumholz, Madisyn.

2-3
PP
UWS [06:27] Shot by UWS Steiner, Stacy BLOCKED by Bullert, Ava.

2-3
PP
UWS [06:43] Shot by UWS Gustavsson, Kendal BLOCKED by Krumholz, Madisyn.

2-3
PP
UWS [07:20] Lesch, Jana (WEC) penalty complete.

2-3
PP
UWS [07:20] End power play for UWS.

2-3 [07:20] Scherling, Anna (UWS) penalty complete.

2-3
PP
UWS [07:20] Start power play for UWS.

2-3
PP
UWS [07:31] Shot by UWS Parnell, Ashton BLOCKED by Hulter, Maddie.

2-3
PP
UWS [07:53] Bolt, Keira (WEC) penalty complete.

2-3
PP
UWS [07:53] End power play for UWS.

2-3 [08:04] Shot by UWS Marks, Taylee BLOCKED by Hulter, Maddie.
2-3 [08:26] Shot by UWS Roeske, Veda MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
2-3 [09:08] EMPTY NET at goalie for WEC.
2-3 [09:13] Freije, Kambelle at goalie for WEC.
2-3 [09:13] Penalty on Roeske, Veda UWS 2 minutes for Boarding.

2-3
PP
WEC [09:13] Start power play for WEC.

2-3
PP
WEC [09:13] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.



2-3
PP
WEC [09:48] Shot by WEC Wiltse, Kylie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.

2-3
PP
WEC [09:59] Shot by WEC Wiltse, Kylie MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.

2-3
PP
WEC [09:59] Faceoff Dahl, Aylie vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.

2-3
PP
WEC [10:08] Shot by WEC Krumholz, Madisyn WIDE.

2-3
PP
WEC [10:49] Shot by WEC Krumholz, Madisyn WIDE.

2-3
PP
WEC [10:50] Penalty on Bullert, Ava WEC 2 minutes for Interference.

2-3
PP
WEC [10:50] End power play for WEC.

2-3 [10:50] Timeout Media.
2-3 [10:50] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Grossman, Josie won by UWS.
2-3 [11:13] Roeske, Veda (UWS) penalty complete.

2-3
PP
UWS [11:13] Start power play for UWS.

2-3
PP
UWS [11:31] Shot by UWS Parnell, Ashton WIDE.

2-3
PP
UWS [11:59] Shot by UWS Olenik, Avery MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.

2-3
PP
UWS

[11:59] GOAL by Wis.-Superior Olenik, Avery (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Roeske, Veda and Parnell, Ashton, On ice for UWS:
Olenik, Avery; Bugos, Brooke; Scherling, Anna; Parnell, Ashton; Roeske, Veda, On ice for WEC: Ballinger, Lauren; Hulter,
Maddie; Moehle, Sam; Bolt, Keira, goal number 4 for season.
Wis.-Superior 3, Wis.-Eau Claire 3

3-3
PP
UWS [11:59] Bullert, Ava (WEC) penalty complete.

3-3
PP
UWS [11:59] End power play for UWS.

3-3 [11:59] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Hansen, Adrienne won by UWS.
3-3 [12:22] Shot by WEC Krumholz, Madisyn MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
3-3 [12:44] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
3-3 [12:49] Shot by WEC Wagenbach, Ashley WIDE.
3-3 [13:10] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Ballinger, Lauren won by UWS.
3-3 [13:24] Shot by WEC Ballinger, Lauren MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
3-3 [13:37] Shot by WEC Ballinger, Lauren MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
3-3 [14:04] Shot by WEC Lesch, Jana BLOCKED by Parnell, Ashton.
3-3 [14:10] Faceoff Parnell, Ashton vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
3-3 [14:33] Shot by UWS Hornung, Ella MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
3-3 [14:33] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Grossman, Josie won by WEC.
3-3 [14:50] Shot by WEC Bolt, Keira BLOCKED by Roeske, Veda.
3-3 [15:28] Shot by WEC Wagenbach, Ashley MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
3-3 [15:39] Shot by UWS Dahl, Aylie MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
3-3 [15:40] Faceoff Scherling, Anna vs Ballinger, Lauren won by WEC.
3-3 [16:22] Shot by WEC Krumholz, Madisyn MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
3-3 [16:29] Shot by UWS Parnell, Ashton BLOCKED by Mirwald, Rachel.
3-3 [16:45] Shot by WEC Mirwald, Rachel WIDE.
3-3 [16:49] Shot by WEC Hansen, Adrienne MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
3-3 [17:00] Shot by UWS Anderson, Maya MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
3-3 [17:03] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
3-3 [17:14] Shot by UWS Marks, Taylee BLOCKED by Wiltse, Kylie.
3-3 [17:25] Shot by WEC Hancock, Jordan MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
3-3 [17:36] Shot by UWS Gustavsson, Kendal MISSED, save Freije, Kambelle.
3-3 [18:57] Shot by UWS Hornung, Ella BLOCKED by Hansen, Adrienne.

3-3

[19:12] GOAL by Wis.-Eau Claire Krumholz, Madisyn (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Hulter, Maddie and
Moehle, Sam, On ice for WEC: Krumholz, Madisyn; Hulter, Maddie; Hansen, Adrienne; Moehle, Sam; Bolt, Keira, On ice for
UWS: Hornung, Ella; Parnell, Ashton; Avelar, Riley; Anderson, Maya; Marks, Taylee, goal number 10 for season.
Wis.-Superior 3, Wis.-Eau Claire 4

3-4 [19:12] Faceoff Kovala, Kasja vs Keller, Kenzie won by WEC.
3-4 [20:00] Shot by WEC Moehle, Sam MISSED, save Moyer, Jayda.
3-4 [20:00] End of period.


